WBSEDCUWBSETCL any State or Central Govt. concern for Providing Furniture to lnspection
Bungalow of Rammam Hydel Project, St-ll.

1. Estimated Cost: Rs. 5, 50,0O0/- excluding GST.

2. Period of Contract: 01 (One) month Since the PO created.

3. Earnest Money: Rs. 11,000/- (Rupees Eleven thousand only).

lntending bidder should download the tender documents from the website
htc://www.wbtenders.gov.in directly with the help of Oigital Signature Certificate, without any
cost. The amount of Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) as mentioned above shall be deposited by